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	Команда
	квалификация
	Параллельный спринт
	Слалом
	Длинная гонка
	Многоборье

	
	место 
	очки
	место
	очки
	место 
	очки
	место
	очки
	место
	очки

	«Кивиниеми»
	3
	90
	1
	200
	1
	300
	1
	400
	1
	990

	«Балтийский берег 2» ББ
	2
	95
	2
	190
	3
	270
	2
	380
	2
	935

	«Огого» Калининский
	1
	100
	4
	170
	2
	285
	3
	360
	3
	915

	«Волхов» ББ
	4
	85
	3
	180
	4
	255
	4
	340
	4
	860

	«Свирь» ББ
	8
	65
	5
	160
	7
	210
	5
	320
	5
	755

	«Адмиралтеец»
Адмиралтейский
	9
	60
	7
	140
	5
	240
	8
	260
	6
	700

	«ФМЛ № 30»
Василеостровский
	5
	80
	9
	120
	8
	195
	6
	300
	7
	695

	«Эгеге» Калининский
	6
	75
	6
	150
	9
	180
	7
	280
	8
	685

	«Вьюн» ББ
	7
	70
	8
	130
	6
	225
	9
	240
	9
	665
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